
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
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A. Name of Candidate: Lynn Melton

Address: 4028 Independence Ave

City and Zip Code: KCK 66109

Office Sought: ReP'-esentitive

County: Wtandotte

District: 3()

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .............................................................'.,

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$2331.92

$17,225.00

$19,556.92

$12,118.70

$7,118.92

0

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and l^efis true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intent^m^lly filing a false docujiientis a class A iTu^^ganfii^l_--____.

/0-2^-GZ.^
Date Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Lynn Melton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

08/13/24

08/14/24

08/16/24

08/20/24

08/26/24

08/29/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

/\T@T
101 OPine St.
St. Louis MO 63101

TMoblle
12920 SE 38th St
BellevueWA 98006

Missouri and Kansas Labores' PAC
951 Corparate PKWY
k/Ventzville MO 63385

UAW Region 4 Midwest States
721 Dunn Rd.
Hazelwood MO 63042

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd.
FopekaKS 66611

Black Hills Corporation PAC
PO Box 1400 7001 Mt. Rushmore
RApid City SD 67709

Laborers Local Union #1290 PAC
2600 Merriam LN
KCKKS 66106

Energy Storage Resources LLC
1780 Hughes Landing Suite 675
The Woodlands TX 77380

Kansas Contratctors Association
800 SW Jackson St #100
TopekaKS 66612

IBEW Local 53
1100 Admiral BLVD
KCMO MO 64106

KC Regional Assc. of Realtors
PAC
11150 Overbrook Rd STE 1 00 g

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Otlier

.{l:^|^u]^ofaLTUis^a^t^;i:^i:^,^;:;;:;,i;r^

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$4,850.00

Page Lou!>



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Lynn Melton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/29/24

09/02/24

09/04/24

09/05/24

09/09/24

09/10/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/15/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Volunteer Political Fund
8600 Hillcrest Rd.
KCMOM064138

Lorretta Colombel
2407 N. 100th St
KCKKS 66109

Phil Ruffin
P.O. Box 17067
WichitaKS 67217

Butler National Corparation
1 Aero Plaza
New Century KS 66031

International Assc. of Fire Fighters
4805 N.124th Terr
KCKKS 66109

Kan. Comm. for Rural Electrificate
PO Box 790
MeadeKS 67864

Kansas Livestock Association
6031 S.W. 37th St
TopekaKS 66614

KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC
719 SW Van Buren St STE 222
TopekaKS 66612

Kansans for Lower Electric Rates
7500 College BLVD. STE 1400
Overland Park KS 66210

NexEra Energy Resources Dev.
700 Universe BLVD
Juno Beach FL. 33408

Mike Nichots
831 Armstrong Ave.
KCKKS 66101

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

Retired

Investor

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Attorney

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

ton n E funds
Other

;:h£%l%^;%iiiiI^%i;%iI3i^l^
Iiijii;ii:iiii|^geji'ii

Amount

$500.00

$50.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500,00

$250,00

$250.00

$200.00

$3,750.00

Page -of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Lynn Melton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/18/24

09/18/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Automoble Dealers
731 S. Kansas Ave.
TopekaKS 66603

Michael 6. Taylor
4530 N. 108th ST
KCKKS 66109

Jane W. Philbrook
PO Box 12174
KCKKS 66112

Kathy Moore
3209 N. 131 st
KCKKS 66109

Mlen and Marlene White
3332 N. 111th St
KCKKS 66109

H.L. Bahrenburg
25529 Highway 52
Cole Camp MO. 65325

Kathleen M. Lynch
2824 N, 99th Terr.
KCKKS 66109

Matteo and Misty Brown
4109 N. 112th St
KCKKS 66109

John and Pat Petty
5316Lakewood
KCKKS 66106

MRPPINC
PO Box 2305
KCKKS 66110

Joseph M, Peterson
2868 N. 83rd St.
KCKKS 66109

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

Communications

Optometrist

Retired

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Attorney

Retired

Newspaper

School Administrator

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

i:iilllIi®^iiNubitaiiiiiiiii^

Amount

$250,00

$100,00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$75.00

$50.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,675.00

Page of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Lynn Melton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/18/24

09/18/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/23/24

09/22/24

09/23/24

09/24/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Earl Lyman Sondra Coates
5401 NM 78th Terr
KCMOMO 64151

Evergy Employee Powerpac
PO Box 889
YopekaKS 66601

Kansas MFG Housing Industry
3521 SW 5th ST
TopekaKS 66606

Hollywood Casino/ Kan Speedway
777 Hollywood Casino BLVD.
KCKKS 66111

IBEW PAC Educational Fund
900 Seventh St.
Washington D.C. 20001

Kansas Rural Indepedent Telecom
PO Box 4799
TopekaKS 66604

Atmos Energy Corporation
5430 LBJ Freeway Suite 160
Dallas TX 75240

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Asso.
100SE9thStSTE100
TopekaKS 66612

TMobile
12920 SE 38th St.
Bellvue WA 98006

Mid-America Carpenters Regional
1401 Hampton Ave.
St. Louis MO 63139

BLET Kansas PAC
10222 N. Lawn Ave,
KCMOMO 64156

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan Efunds
Other

';:^|1iitlp|Sut^Iu|Page?

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500,00

$250.00

$500.00

$250,00

$500.00

$500.00

$4,100.00

Page A^



Lynn Melton

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/24/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

10/03/24

10/04/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/10/24

10/15/24

10/18/24

10/21/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Bankers Association PAC
P.O.Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Matt Tomasic
1400 W. 50th Terr
KCMOMO 64112

i/VM, Griener
4514N. 11 Oth St,
<CKKS 66109

Greater KC Bull, @ Construction
400 S, Main
Independence MO 84050

3ne Gas Inc. PAC
15 East Fifth St.
rulsaOK74103

Kansas Optometric PAC
332 SW Van Buren St Suite 100
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC
11460 Tomakawk Creek PKWY
LeawoodKS 66211

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. Kansas
3600 NE Sardou Ave/ BLDG 2
TopekaKS 66616

Norma Raya
2940 Holly St.
KCMO MO 64108

Cynthia Lane
3212 N. 68th St
KCKKS 66109

Robin Stimac
7928 Freeman Ave.
KCKKS 66112

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAY

Retired Police Officer

Retired

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Retired

Retired

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

^^:|Sul)total^his^age^;;i::':i%l::;'^r;^^

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$2,850.00

Page ^R



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Lynn Melton

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E_(unds
Other

i^illi?||i|IJSx;btntalThis1p^.^^^^

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

^TC)T^K;R£^?TS^HlSI^ERIOJ?^(talm^

$16,975,00

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17,225.00

Page .of



Lynn Melton

(Name of Candidate)

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date

7/30/24

8/1/24

8/5/24

8/5/24

8/5/24

8/6/24

8/9/24

8/16/24

8/14/24

8/26/24

9/6/24

Name and Address

Amazon
6925 Riven/iew Ave.
KCKKS 66102

Amazon
6925 Riverview Ave.
KCKKS 66102

The UPS Store
10940 Parallel Pkwy,
KCKKS 66109

USPS PO
1310 N. 78th Ten-
KCKKS 66112

Nebraska Furniture Mart
1061 Village West Pkwy.
KCKKS 66111

The UPS Store
10940 Parallel Pkwy.
KCKKS 66109

Price Chopper
9107 NW 45 Highway
PArkvilleMO 64152'

Wix.com
500 Terry A. Francois Blvd.
San Francisco CA 94158

Lori Robinson Photography
11326 Webster Ave.
KCKKS 66109

The Record Publishing
14690 Parallel Ave
BasehorKS 66007

Wyco Parks Foundation
3488 West Dr.
KCKKS 66109

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Shipping

Stamps

Office Supplies/ Printer Ink

Shipping

Food items for walkers going door to door,
meetings

Maintain Website for Candidate

Head Shots for Campaigne Mailers

Push cards and cards going out in mailer

Table for charity event

^KiWiiS^m^^^s^^^^

Amount

$121.98

$38.15

$49.11

$219.00

$206.24

$30.02

$134.55

$34.00

$295.00

$494.76

$200.00

$1,822.81

Page __J_ of n-



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Lynn Melton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

9/9/24

9/9/24

9/9/24

9/12/24

9/12/24

9/12/24

9/16/24

9/17/24

9/17/24

9/25/24

9/25/24

Name and Address

Amazon
6925 Riverview Ave.
KCKKS 66102

Menards
1301 N98thSt
KCKKS 66111

Amazon
6925 Riverview Ave.
KCKKS 66102

Walmart
12801 Kansas Zve.
Banner Springs KS 66112

Amazon
6925 Riverview Ave.
KCKKS 66102

USPS PO
1310 N. 78th Terr
KCKKS 66112

Wix.com
500 Terry A. Francois Blvd.
San Francisco CA 94158

KCKFD Relief Association
816 N 5th St
KCKKS 66101

Johnny's West
8016Leavenworth Rd.
KCKKS 66109

The UPS Store
10940 Parallel Pkwy.
KCKKS 66109

The Record Publications
14690 Parallel Rd.
BasehorKS 66007

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Office Supplies/ Computor Ink

Materials to make large campaigne signs

Table clothes and decorations for fundraiser

Snacks for fundraiser

Table clothes and decorations for fundraiser

Stamps for district mailer

Maintain Website for Candidate

Golf Hole Sponsor for Fundraiser

Fundraiser Site Rental

Shipping Costs

Push Cards

%ft®miai%iSu^italilthis.OPa^^^^^

Amount

$172.18

$81.23

$27.05

$14.08

$26,18

$949.00

$34.00

$150.00

$180.00

$5.00

$877.31

$2,516.03

Page a-ot-4



Lynn Melton

(Name of Candidate)

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date

9/30/24

10/2/24

10/9/24

10/9/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/16/24

Name and Address

USPS
135 Cedar Ave,
Banner Springs KS 66112

TJP Strategies
3216 Gillham Plaza Suite 230
KCMOMO 64109

Sam's Club
10510 Parallel Pkwy
KCKKS 66109

Sam's Club
10510 Parallel Pkwy
KCKKS 66109

Amazon
6925 Riverview Ave.
KCKKS 66102

S@W Sports Enterprises LLC
7817 Parallel Ave.
KCKKS 66112

Callender Printing
740 Nebraska Ave.
KCKKS 66101

Kansas Democrat Party
5340 SW 17th St.
TopekaKS 66604

Johnnys West
8016Leavenworth Rd,
KCKKS 66109

USPS
3115 N.51st
KCKKS 66104

USPS
3115 N. 51st
KCKKS 66104

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Stamps for Mailer

Push cards for walking district

Items for fundraiser

Items for fundraiser

Office Supplies

Appearel for campaigne walkers

Letter design to registered voters in district

Mailer for candidate from Kansas Democrat
Party

Lunch for campaigne workers

Stamps for Mailers

Stamps for Mailers

:!l%IKIIi!%illilllJil^nNtliij%liij^g&BM8Sistioil^^%li%?IS®€^^

Amount

$292.00

$1,725.00

$102.28

$17.13

$81,79

$515.62

$463.24

$3,500.00

$71.96

$292.00

$73.00

$7,134.02

Page _-Zot_t4



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Lynn Melton

( Name of Candidate)

Date

10/16/24

.10/17/24

10/18/24

10/21/24

Name and Address

Wix.com
500 Terry A. Francois Blvd.
San Francisco CA 94158

USPS
3115 N 51st
KCKKS 66104

USPS
3115 N 51st
KCKKS 66104

Makiah Wiles
4028 Independence BLVD
KCKKS 66109

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Maintain Website for Candidate

Envelopes for Mailer

Envelopes

Maintaining website and organizing mailers

liiIiiii^^iTNj^g^!l%i^

Amount

$34.00

$229.16

$7,68

$375.00

$645.84

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

.iTO^TAL^XPENDITIJRES^&'iQTHEIljDlSBVRSENE^TS':^
,TIHS;l;PERIQD^to.'Hne:4^(»f:Sumriiary),^:-^^

$11,503.13

$615.57

$12,118.70

Page _4ULL


