KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28, 2024

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Lynn Melton	
	Address: 4028 Independence Ave	
	City and Zip Code: KCK 66109 County:	Wtandotte
	Office Sought: Representitive District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$17,225.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$19,556.92
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$12,118.70
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$7,118.92
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misde Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	that the intentional
		GEC Form 2024

L	/nn	Me	ltor

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	, mount
07/29/24	AT@T 1010 Pine St. St. Louis MO 63101	PAC		1			\$500.00
07/29/24	TMobile 12920 SE 38th St Bellevue WA 98006	PAC		1			\$250.00
07/29/24	Missouri and Kansas Labores' PAC 951 Corparate PKWY Wentzville MO 63385	PAC		1			\$500.00
08/08/24	UAW Region 4 Midwest States 721 Dunn Rd. Hazelwood MO 63042	PAC		1			\$500.00
08/08/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka KS 66611	PAC		✓			\$500.00
08/13/24	Black Hills Corporation PAC PO Box 1400 7001 Mt. Rushmore RApid City SD 67709	PAC		✓			\$400.00
08/14/24	Laborers Local Union #1290 PAC 2600 Merriam LN KCK KS 66106	PAC		1			\$500.00
08/16/24	Energy Storage Resources LLC 1780 Hughes Landing Suite 675 The Woodlands TX 77380	PAC		1			\$200.00
08/20/24	Kansas Contratctors Association 800 SW Jackson St #100 Topeka KS 66612	PAC		✓			\$500.00
08/26/24	IBEW Local 53 1100 Admiral BLVD KCMO MO 64106	PAC		✓			\$500.00
08/29/24	KC Regional Assc. of Realtors PAC 11150 Overbrook Rd STE 100	PAC		1			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page			THE ASSESSMENT			\$4,850.00

.ynn	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box		ox	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
08/29/24	Volunteer Political Fund 8600 Hillcrest Rd. KCMO MO 64138	PAC		√			\$500.00
09/02/24	Lorretta Colombel 2407 N. 100th St KCK KS 66109	Retired		1			\$50.00
09/04/24	Phil Ruffin P.O. Box 17067 Wichita KS 67217	Investor		✓			\$500.00
09/05/24	Butler National Corparation 1 Aero Plaza New Century KS 66031	PAC		✓			\$250.00
09/09/24	International Assc. of Fire Fighters 4805 N. 124th Terr KCK KS 66109	PAC		✓			\$500.00
09/10/24	Kan. Comm. for Rural Electrificate PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	PAC		✓			\$250.00
09/11/24	Kansas Livestock Association 6031 S.W. 37th St Topeka KS 66614	PAC		1			\$500.00
09/11/24	KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice PAC 719 SW Van Buren St STE 222 Topeka KS 66612	PAC		✓			\$500.00
09/12/24	Kansans for Lower Electric Rates 7500 College BLVD, STE 1400 Overland Park KS 66210	PAC		1			\$250.00
09/12/24	NexEra Energy Resources Dev. 700 Universe BLVD Juno Beach FL. 33408	PAC		1			\$250.0
09/15/24	Mike Nichols 831 Armstrong Ave. KCK KS 66101	Attorney		✓			\$200.0
oners a electric					the second		\$3,750.00

Lynn	Mel	lton
------	-----	------

A	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			ox	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
09/16/24	Kansas Automoble Dealers 731 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66603	PAC		✓			\$250.00
09/16/24	Michael G. Taylor 4530 N. 108th ST KCK KS 66109	Communications		1			\$100.00
09/16/24	Jane W. Philbrook PO Box 12174 KCK KS 66112	Optometrist		✓			\$200.00
09/16/24	Kathy Moore 3209 N. 131st KCK KS 66109	Retired		✓			\$100.00
09/16/24	Allen and Marlene White 3332 N. 111th St KCK KS 66109	Retired		✓			\$100.00
09/16/24	H.L. Bahrenburg 25529 Highway 52 Cole Camp MO. 65325	Retired		√			\$200.00
09/16/24	Kathleen M. Lynch 2824 N, 99th Terr. KCK KS 66109	Attorney		1			\$100.00
09/16/24	Matteo and Misty Brown 4109 N. 112th St KCK KS 66109	Attorney		✓			\$75.00
09/16/24	John and Pat Petty 5316 Lakewood KCK KS 66106	Retired		✓			\$50.00
09/18/24	MRPP INC PO Box 2305 KCK KS 66110	Newspaper		✓			\$250.00
09/18/24	Joseph M. Peterson 2868 N. 83rd St. KCK KS 66109	School Administrator		1			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,675.00

Lynn Meltor

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box		Amount		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
09/18/24	Earl Lyman Sondra Coates 5401 NM 78th Terr KCMO MO 64151	Retired		✓			\$500.00
09/18/24	Evergy Employee Powerpac PO Box 889 Yopeka KS 66601	PAC		1			\$250.00
09/20/24	Kansas MFG Housing Industry 3521 SW 5th ST Topeka KS 66606	PAC	·	1			\$100.00
09/20/24	Hollywood Casino/ Kan Speedway 777 Hollywood Casino BLVD. KCK KS 66111	PAC		1			\$250.00
09/20/24	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 Seventh St. Washington D.C. 20001	PAC		✓			\$500.00
09/23/24	Kansas Rural Indepedent Telecom PO Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	PAC		✓			\$500.00
09/22/24	Atmos Energy Corporation 5430 LBJ Freeway Suite 160 Dallas TX 75240	PAC		✓			\$250.00
09/23/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Asso. 100 SE 9th St STE 100 Topeka KS 66612	PAC		✓			\$500.00
09/24/24	TMobile 12920 SE 38th St. Bellvue WA 98006	PAC		✓			\$250.00
09/25/24	Mid-America Carpenters Regional 1401 Hampton Ave. St. Louis MO 63139	PAC		1			\$500.00
09/25/24	BLET Kansas PAC 10222 N. Lawn Ave. KCMO MO 64156	PAC		✓			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,100.00

Lynn Meltor

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	ox	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	imount
09/24/24	Kansas Bankers Association PAC P.O.Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	PAV		1			\$250.00
09/27/24	Matt Tomasic 1400 W. 50th Terr KCMO MO 64112	Retired Police Officer				1	\$500.00
09/27/24	WM. Griener 4514 N. 110th St. KCK KS 66109	Retired				✓	\$50.00
10/03/24	Greater KC Buil. @ Construction 400 S. Main Independence MO 84050	PAC		1			\$500.00
10/04/24	One Gas Inc. PAC 15 East Fifth St. Tulsa OK 74103	PAC		1			\$500.00
10/08/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St Suite 100 Topeka KS 66603	PAC		1			\$500.00
10/08/24	Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 11460 Tomakawk Creek PKWY Leawood KS 66211	PAC		✓			\$100.00
10/10/24	Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. Kansas 3600 NE Sardou Ave/ BLDG 2 Topeka KS 66616	PAC		1			\$250.00
10/15/24	Norma Raya 2940 Holly St. KCMO MO 64108	Retired		✓			\$100.00
10/18/24	Cynthia Lane 3212 N. 68th St KCK KS 66109	Retired				✓	\$50.00
10/21/24	Robin Stimac 7928 Freeman Ave. KCK KS 66112	Retired				✓	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,850.00

	•
Lynn Melton	
Lymnivienom	
(Name of Candidate)	
(Hairie of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
•							
•							
			die die ee				
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$16,975.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$250.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$17,225.00

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/30/24	Amazon 6925 Riverview Ave. KCK KS 66102	Office Supplies	\$121.98
8/1/24	Amazon 6925 Riverview Ave. KCK KS 66102	Office Supplies	\$38.15
8/5/24	The UPS Store 10940 Parallel Pkwy. KCK KS 66109	Shipping	\$49.11
8/5/24	USPS PO 1310 N. 78th Terr KCK KS 66112	Stamps	\$219.00
8/5/24	Nebraska Furniture Mart 1061 Village West Pkwy. KCK KS 66111	Office Supplies/ Printer Ink	\$206.24
8/6/24	The UPS Store 10940 Parallel Pkwy. KCK KS 66109	Shipping	\$30.02
8/9/24	Price Chopper 9107 NW 45 Highway PArkville MO 64152	Food items for walkers going door to door, meetings	\$134.55
8/16/24	Wix.com 500 Terry A. Francois Blvd. San Francisco CA 94158	Maintain Website for Candidate	\$34.00
8/14/24	Lori Robinson Photography 11326 Webster Ave. KCK KS 66109	Head Shots for Campaigne Mailers	\$295.00
8/26/24	The Record Publishing 14690 Parallel Ave Basehor KS 66007	Push cards and cards going out in mailer	\$494.76
9/6/24	Wyco Parks Foundation 3488 West Dr. KCK KS 66109	Table for charity event	\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,822.81

Lynn Melton

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/9/24	Amazon 6925 Riverview Ave. KCK KS 66102	Office Supplies/ Computor Ink	\$172.18
9/9/24	Menards 1301 N98th St KCK KS 66111	Materials to make large campaigne signs	\$81.23
9/9/24	Amazon 6925 Riverview Ave. KCK KS 66102	Table clothes and decorations for fundraiser	\$27.05
9/12/24	Walmart 12801 Kansas Zve. Bonner Springs KS 66112	Snacks for fundraiser	\$14.08
9/12/24	Amazon 6925 Riverview Ave. KCK KS 66102	Table clothes and decorations for fundraiser	\$26.18
9/12/24	USPS PO 1310 N. 78th Terr KCK KS 66112	Stamps for district mailer	\$949.00
9/16/24	Wix.com 500 Terry A. Francois Blvd. San Francisco CA 94158	Maintain Website for Candidate	\$34.00
9/17/24	KCKFD Relief Association 816 N 5th St KCK KS 66101	Golf Hole Sponsor for Fundraiser	\$150.00
9/17/24	Johnny's West 8016 Leavenworth Rd. KCK KS 66109	Fundraiser Site Rental	\$180.00
9/25/24	The UPS Store 10940 Parallel Pkwy. KCK KS 66109	Shipping Costs	\$5.00
9/25/24	The Record Publications 14690 Parallel Rd. Basehor KS 66007	Push Cards	\$877.31
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,516.03

	Lynn	Meltor
--	------	--------

Date	· Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/30/24	USPS 135 Cedar Ave. Bonner Springs KS 66112	Stamps for Mailer	\$292.00
10/2/24	TJP Strategies 3216 Gillham Plaza Suite 230 KCMO MO 64109	Push cards for walking district	\$1,725.00
10/9/24	Sam's Club 10510 Parallel Pkwy KCK KS 66109	Items for fundraiser	\$102.28
10/9/24	Sam's Club 10510 Parallel Pkwy KCK KS 66109	Items for fundraiser	\$17.13
10/10/24	Amazon 6925 Riverview Ave. KCK KS 66102	Office Supplies	\$81.79
10/10/24	S@W Sports Enterprises LLC 7817 Parallel Ave. KCK KS 66112	Appearel for campaigne walkers	\$515.62
10/10/24	Callender Printing 740 Nebraska Ave. KCK KS 66101	Letter design to registered voters in district	\$463.24
10/15/24	Kansas Democrat Party 5340 SW 17th St. Topeka KS 66604	Mailer for candidate from Kansas Democrat Party	\$3,500.00
10/15/24	Johnnys West 8016 Leavenworth Rd. KCK KS 66109	Lunch for campaigne workers	\$71.96
10/15/24	USPS 3115 N. 51st KCK KS 66104	Stamps for Mailers	\$292.00
10/16/24	USPS 3115 N. 51st KCK KS 66104	Stamps for Mailers	\$73.00
E-1	Subtotal This Page		\$7,134.02

Lynn Melton	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
10/16/24	Wix.com 500 Terry A. Francois Blvd. San Francisco CA 94158	Maintain Website for Candidate	\$34.00	
10/17/24	USPS 3115 N 51st KCK KS 66104	Envelopes for Mailer	\$229.16	
10/18/24	USPS 3115 N 51st KCK KS 66104	Envelopes	\$7.68	
10/21/24	Makiah Wiles 4028 Independence BLVD KCK KS 66109	Maintaining website and organizing mailers	\$375.00	
			*	
	Subtotal This Page		\$645.84	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$11,503.13
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$615.57
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$12,118.70